  PERFORMANCEMOTIONDEVICES
ATLAS® Digital Amplifiers
are compact single-axis amplifiers that
provide high performance torque control
of DC brush, brushless DC, and step
motors. They are packaged in a compact
solderable module and utilize standard
through-hole pins for all connections.

0-9
 > PMD PRODUCT OVERVIEW
 > HOW TO ORDER
MOTOR CONTROL IC MAGELLAN MOTION
PROCESSOR ICs
ATLAS®
DIGITAL AMPLIFIERS
PRODIGY®
MOTION CARDS
ION®
DIGITAL DRIVES
No. Axes 1 1, 2, 3, 4 1 1, 2, 3, 4 1
Format • 64-pin TQFP • 144-pin TQFP
• 100-pin TQFP
• 20-pin solderable module • PCI
• PC/104
• Standalone
• Fully enclosed module
Voltage 3.3 V 3.3 V 12 - 56 V  5 V 12 - 56 V / 20 - 195 V
Function • Velocity control
• Torque/Current control
• Commutation
• Field-oriented control
• Position control
• Proile generation
• Commutation
•  Network communications
• Multi-motor support
• Torque/Current Control
• Field Oriented Control
• Trace Buffer
• MOSFET Ampliier
• Pulse & Direction Input
• SPI Interface
• User Coniguration Storage
• Position control
• Proile generation
• Commutation
•  Network communications
• Signal conditioning
• Multi-motor support
• Analog output
• PWM output
• Trace buffer
• Programmable
• General purpose user I/Os
• Position control
• Proile generation
• Commutation
•  Network communications
• Field oriented control
• Torque/current control
• Trace buffer
• MOSFET ampliier
•  Pulse & direction input
•  Programmable (ION/CME only)
•  General purpose user I/Os
(ION/CME only)
Motor Types • Brushless DC • DC brush
• Brushless DC
• Pulse & direction
• Microstep
• DC brush
• Brushless DC
• Microstep
• DC brush
• Brushless DC
• Pulse & direction
• Microstep
• DC brush
• Brushless DC
• Microstep